Comparison Com	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)		10-2	3-2001			
Tab settings \(\)		T					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Biospecifics Luc		,	1018	83757	,	▼	•
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Blospecifics, LLC Internal Address of receiving party(ies) Name:Custow_ Lars, INC. Internal Address: Internal Address: Street Address:Soz ICED_Ear Law City:LosINCInternal Address: Street Address:SozICED_Ear Law City:LosINC		oner of Patents and	<u> </u>		ed original docur	nents or copy the	ereof.
Name:Custom_Larg., INC.	Name of conveying party(ies)	R		2. Name and addre	ss of receiving	party(ies)	
Internal Address: Individual(s) Individual(s	· · · · ·	16.			•		
Corporation-State Other LLC Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	_	ر - دع	(0°5	Internal Address:		*	
Corporation-State Other LLC Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	<u> </u>	_	Ì	Street Address:	802	REDLEG	F LAN
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Additional number(s) attached Additional number(s) attached Testing No Testing No Additional number of applications and registrations involved: Total number of applications and registrations involved: Testing No Testing No Additional number of applications and registrations involved: Testing No Additional number of applications and registrations involved: Tenclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		Limited Pa	artnership	City Istance:	DO Chatai	TX 7:-	7706
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \ \ \ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: Assignation number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes \ No 6. Total number of applications and registrations in involved: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Atthorized to be charged to deposit account				· · · · · ·			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Change of Name Other Execution Date: A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Additional number(s) attached Additional number of applications and registrations involved: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State TEXAS Corporation-State TEXAS Corporation-State TEXAS Corporation-State TEXAS (Designations not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: New Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional number(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 6. Trademark Registration No.(s) 75 9 2 0 1 9 3 Additional number of applications and registrations involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Other DCC			Individual(s) c	itizenship		
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes No Solutional number(s) attached Additional number(s) attached Yes No Total registrations and registrations and registrations involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Additional name(s) of conveying na	utv(ies) attached? [In Yes □In No				
Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: Other Execution number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Texecution No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account		1119 (100) 111111111111111111111111111111111	1.00		-		
Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 6/22/01 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 4. Additional number(s) attached: No. (s) Total number of applications and registrations involved: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Internal Address: Coporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: No. (s) (Designation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: No. (s) (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No. (s) Total equipment No.(s) For address: No. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Internal Address: Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account	,	П. м	_			•	
The state of the				Corporation-S	state	XAG	
representative designation is attached: No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No No (S) 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		La Chang	e of Name		iciled in the United	States a domestic	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Internal Address: Additional number(s) attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		101		representative designa	ation is attached: 〔	⊒∎ Yes 🖵∎ No	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes No 1. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Additional number(s) attached Yes No 1. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Execution Date: 0120	01		Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attache	ed? 🖫 Yes 🖫	No
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account	4. Application number(s) or regis	stration number(s)					
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	A. Trademark Application No.	(s)		B. Trademark Re	egistration No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address:					7592019	73	
registrations involved: Name: DALE TONEY Internal Address: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		Additional	number(s) attac	hed 📮 Yes 🔀	No		
Name: DALE ToNEY Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			dence (
Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				registrations invo			
Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			_.	7 Total fee (37 CF)	R 3 41)	s 40	.00
Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Internal Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				<u></u>			
Street Address: 802 REDUCAF LN 8. Deposit account number:				Authorized	to be charged	to deposit acc	ount
	Street Address: 802 To	LEDUCAF (LN	3. Deposit account	number:		
	City: HOVSTAN State:	Tx zip:	77090	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if	paying by depos	sit account)
City: 140157av State: Tx Zip: 77090 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		D	O NOT USE TI	HIS SPACE			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge.	and helief the for	eaoina informat	ion is true and con	rect and any att	ached conv is	a true
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.			.g.sg				 1
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	ERICC. FULTZ		Emi (-	5		6/22/	01
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	Name of Person Signing	 		pature		Date	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

COPY

Form PTO-1594

(Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

Tab settings □□□



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

tab settings □□□ ▼ Ut /O8	9 9 54					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Bio SPECIFICS, LLC (-28-0)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Custom LARS, INC. Internal Address:					
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other ☐ ☐ C Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date: ☐ 22 0 1	Street Address: 802 IZENCEAF LANE City: 1005 TON State: TX Zip: 7709 0 Individual(s) citizens Tip Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional pare(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No					
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🖫 No					
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)					
Additional number(s) at	ached 🗀 Yes 🔀 No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:					
Name: DALE TONEY						
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
	☑ Enclosed					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 802 RIZDLIZAF LN	8. Deposit account number:					
City: HOVSTON State: TX Zip: 77090	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true					
ERICC. FUITZ Enic	6/22/01					
	ignature Date					
Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and document:					
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:					

documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

07/05/2001 LMUELLER 00000173 75920193

01 70:481 40

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002386 FRAME: 0533



APPENDIX XIII

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereasbiospecifics, llc
(Name of Assignor)
of 1401 Sterrett Street, Suite 104, Houston, Texas 77002
(Address)
has adopted, used and is using a (trademark) which is (registered/pending application)
No. 75920193, dated FER4, 2000; and
Whereas,
Custom Labs, Inc.
(Name of Assignee)
of
1401 Sterrett Street, Suite 104, Houston, Texas 77002
(Address)
is desirous of acquiring said (registered or pending) trademark;
Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, said <u>biospecifics, llc</u> does hereby assign to said
(Assignor)
Custom Labs, Inc. all right, title, and interest in and the (trademark)
(Assignee)
goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

(Signature of assignor; if assignor is a corporation, give official title along with signature.)

Eric Try, PRESIDENT

State of Eklahom Coung of Oklahonet

Expiris 12-7-TRADEMARK REEL: 002386 FRAME: 0534

RECORDED: 06/28/2001